

Bids Results
From 04/09/2019 To 04/09/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 18023747 2612 E KINGS AVE (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61) Cletus / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$10,777.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$15,500.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$11,850.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$13,932.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$12,327.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$10,300.00				Apparent low bidder
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					No response
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$12,000.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 04/09/2019 To 04/09/2019

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
WA8	18023822	3301 W MONTE VISTA RD	(<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61)	Cody / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$21,600.00				Apparent low bidder

Bids Results
From 04/09/2019 To 04/09/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 18023823 3301 W MONTE VISTA RD (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61) Cody / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT					Rejected (error or incomp
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$35,811.00				Unsuccessful bid
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$29,515.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$33,700.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$28,550.00				Apparent low bidder
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					No response
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					Response "no bid" (busy)
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response

Bids Results
From 04/09/2019 To 04/09/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 19059423 4213 W STATE AVE (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Cody / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$27,135.00				Apparent low bidder
RECON RESTORATION	\$35,000.00				Unsuccessful bid
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					No response
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$26,370.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$28,300.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response

Bids Results
From 04/09/2019 To 04/09/2019

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
WA8	19059773	4213 W STATE AVE	(No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3)	Cody / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$19,165.00				Apparent low bidder